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Moy & Jolhn Frarish

Sales Representatives

- Call 1.855-404-SOLD
~ john@johnparish.net——
www.johnparish.net

out our e = S -
listings eI B
i G5 : 2 |

— ST

- O (UPCLFLFURRFOFOFYL Haliburton Office Minden Office Kinmount Office

- ROYAL LEPAGE 705-457-2414 705-286-1234 705-488-3077 =

e 197 Highland Street| 12621 Highway 35 |3613 Cty Road 121
Lakes of Hanisurton OO

nevou : , 5
i | veans Helpingyouis what we do: www.royallepagelakesofhaliburton.ca
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If you want to see -
call John and Marj. i

RE/MAX NORTH COUNTRY
REALTY INC, BROKERAGE
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

1-855-404-SOLD
OFFICE: 705-457-1011 EXT: 226
john@johnparish.net
www.johnparish.net

$510,000 +HST
HALIBURTON LAKE!

+ 594 Feet of Solid Sand & Rock Shoreline!
+ 90 Acres of Ultimate Privacy!

+ South West Exposure! Stunning Sunsets!
+ Driveway is Already In! Yr. Rd. Road!

+ Hydro, Telephone & High Speed Internet Available!
+ Ready to Build Your Dream Home or Cottage!
+ AnAbsolutely Stunning Rare Find!

$315,000 +HST
PERCY LAKE!

+ 1145 feet of Rock & Sand Frontage!

+ 4.5 Acres of Ultimate Privacy!

+ North West Exp With Stunning Sunsets!
* Yr.RdAccess

$2,900,000+HST LOST LAKE
+ Private Lake With 11,000 Ft of Shoreline & Approx
2800 Acresl!!
+ 3,328 SqFt of Custom Living Space!
+ Hardwood Firs, Lg Kitchen! 4 Bdrms, Garage!
+ Fully Winterized For Year Round Fun!
+ Just 15 Minutes to Haliburton! WOW A RARE FIND!

g bl R T
$379,900 EAGLE LAKE VILLAGE
+ Newly Renovated 1862 sqft Bungalow Plus Fully Finished
W/O Basement!
+ Al new windows, roofing & Extensive Decking!
+ Hardwood Flrs, Propane Fireplace, 2 Finished Recrooms!
+ Detached Heated Triple Car Garage - Great Workshop!
*Walk to Municipal Beach At Eagle Lake or Sir Sams Ski Resort!
+ Close to Haliburton & Grocery/Liquor Store Faciility!

+ Hydro, Telephone & High Speed Available!

+ Gentle Sloping Well Treed Lot!

+ Complete with 116 Acres of Common Area Grounds to
Enjoy!

$584,900 MISKWABI LAKE
Private Year Round Home/Cottage!
Main FI Master Bdrm with 5Pc Ensuite Bath!
Lg Gourmet Kitchen! Livingrm with Pine Floors!
4 Bdrms! Lots of Room for Entertaining!
Heated Lower Level Floors With Walkout!
142 Ft of Deep Rocky Shoreline With NAW Exp.
Extensvie Lakeview Decking & Just 15 Min to Haliburton!

$209,000 WEST GUILFORD VILLAGE
+ Well Maintained Two Level Family Home!
+ Great Potential for Granny Suite with Separate Entrance!
+Laminate Flooring, Drilled Well, Large Level Lot!
+ Walk to Pine Lk Municipal Beach or Grocery/Liquor Store!
+Just 15 Minutes to Haliburton!

$460,000+HST
HALIBURTON LAKE!

Imagine Owning 1017 Feet of Sand & Rock Shoreline!

And 5.3 Acres of Ultimate Privacy on a Large Lake!

Westem Exposure & Includes some River Frontage to

Dock Your Boat!

+ Level Lot With Mature Pines!

* YrRd. Access, Driveway In!

+ Hydro, Telephone & High Speed Intemet Available!
+ Exceptional Building Lot on a Pristine Large Lake!

$199,000+HST
PERCY LAKE!

+ 272 Feet of Sand/Rock Shoreline!
+ 1.6 Acres of Privacy!
* Ready to Build Your Dream Cottage Today!

$1,475,000+HST HOLLOW LAKE
* Approx 7,000 Feet of Shoreline & 1900 Acres!
* Imagine Owning Your Own Private Lake
* Close to Algonquin Park!
* Truly AMagnificent Rare Find!

$69,900 COLLEGE DRIVE
9.5 Acre Building Lot
Walking distance to Downtown Haliburton
Just Minutes from Sandford Fleming College
Hydro, Telephone, Year Rd Twp Road!
Build Your Dream Home On This Very Private Lot

* Yr. Rd. Access, Hydro, Telephone & High Speed
Available!
+ Large Lake - One of Haliburton’s Finest!

$129,000 PINE ST, HALIBURTON
Great Starter or Retirement Home!
Large Private Lot! Detached Garage!
3 Bedroom Home!
Large Sunroom with Woodstove!
Main FI Bdrm & Laundry Room!
Walk to Downtown Haliburton!

Approx 800 ft of Shoreline & 3.7 Acres!

Great Location at the Comer of Hwy 503&507
Partially Cleared, Driveway Installed

Level Lot with Great Possibilities Due to Location!
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j oget/w’z we can ma/ﬁe a c{ fy‘[e’zence
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